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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 08/01/2020 2:00 pm 5:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Tryouts Kings Stadium
Mon 08/03/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Tryouts Kings Stadium
Tue 08/04/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Wed 08/05/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Thu 08/06/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 08/06/2020 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Soccer-JV Boys @ Lakota West High School

(Game)
Lakota West High School

Thu 08/06/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Thu 08/06/2020 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Soccer-V Boys @ Lakota West High School (Game) Lakota West High School
Fri 08/07/2020 2:00 pm 4:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Fri 08/07/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 08/10/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 08/10/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Tue 08/11/2020 8:00 am 10:00 am V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Tue 08/11/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 08/12/2020 11:30 am 1:30 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Wed 08/12/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 08/13/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 08/13/2020 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Soccer-JV Boys - VS Colerain High School (Game) Kings Stadium
Thu 08/13/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Thu 08/13/2020 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Soccer-V Boys - VS Colerain High School (Game) Kings Stadium
Fri 08/14/2020 8:00 am 10:00 am V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Fri 08/14/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm JV Boys Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Sat 08/15/2020 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Soccer-V Boys - VS Kings High School/Junior High

(Game)
Kings Stadium

Sat 08/15/2020 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Men's Soccer Alumni Game Kings Stadium
Mon 08/17/2020 3:00 pm 4:30 pm V Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Mon 08/17/2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Soccer-JV Boys @ Seven Hills School (Game) Seven Hills School
Mon 08/17/2020 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer-V Boys @ Seven Hills School (Game) Seven Hills School
Tue 08/18/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Practice Field 3 - Football Practice Field
Wed 08/19/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Thu 08/20/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Fri 08/21/2020 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Soccer-JV Boys - VS Sycamore High School

(Game)
Kings Stadium

Fri 08/21/2020 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer-V Boys - VS Sycamore High School (Game) Kings Stadium
Mon 08/24/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Tue 08/25/2020 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Soccer-JV Boys - VS Fairfield High School (Game) Kings Stadium
Tue 08/25/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
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Tue 08/25/2020 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer-V Boys - VS Fairfield High School (Game) Kings Stadium
Wed 08/26/2020 4:30 pm 6:30 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium
Thu 08/27/2020 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Soccer-JV Boys @ Oak Hills High School (Game) Oak Hills High School
Thu 08/27/2020 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer-V Boys @ Oak Hills High School (Game) Oak Hills High School
Fri 08/28/2020 2:45 pm 4:30 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Mon 08/31/2020 6:00 pm 8:00 pm V/JV Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium


